Meeting Schedule 2026

Board of Trustees Planning Commission
Monday January 12, 2026  6:00pm Tuesday January 27, 2026 6:00pm
Monday February 9,2026  6:00pm Tuesday February 24, 2026  6:00pm
Monday March 9, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday March 31, 2026 6:00pm
Monday April 13, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday April 28, 2026 6:00pm
Monday May 11, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday May 26, 2026 6:00pm
Monday June 8, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday June 30, 2026 6:00pm
Monday July 13, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday July 28, 2026 6:00pm
Monday August 10, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday August 25, 2026 6:00pm
Monday September 14, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday September 29, 2026 6:00pm
Tuesday October 13, 2026  6:00pm Tuesday October 27, 2026 6:00pm
Monday November 9, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday  November 24,2026 6:00pm
Monday December 14, 2026 6:00pm Tuesday December 29,2026 6:00pm

Parks and Recreation Advisory Committee

Monday January 26, 2026 6:00pm
Monday February 23, 2026 6:00pm
Monday April 27, 2026 6:00pm
Monday June 22, 2026 6:00pm
Monday September 28, 2026 6:00pm
Monday December 28, 2026 6:00pm

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS - MEETS AT 6:00PM AS NEEDED.

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT THE DALTON TOWNSHIP HALL
1616 E. RILEY THOMPSON RD, MUSKEGON, MICHIGAN 49445
THE DALTON TOWNSHIP BOARD WILL PROVIDE NECESSARY AND REASONABLE AUXILLIARY
AIDS AND SERVICES, SUCH AS SIGNERS FOR THE HEARING IMPAIRED AND AUDIO TAPES
OF PRINTED MATERIALS BEING CONSIDERED AT THE MEETING, TO INDIVIDUALS WITH
DISABILITIES AT THE MEETING OR PUBLIC HEARING UPON 3 DAYS NOTICE TO THE DALTON TOWNSHIP
BOARD INDIVIDUALS WITH DIABILITIES REQUARING AUXILIARY AIDS OR SERVICES SHOULD CONTACT
THE TOWNSHIP BOARD BY WRITING OR CALLING THE FOLLOWING:
DALTON TOWNSHIP CLERK, 1616 E RILEY THOMPSON RD, MUSKEGON, MICHIGAN 49445



